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Assoluti StaccoGhirardi Daniele 216,1689341-9391,27Athletic Center Cigole1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 211,5218316-8382,61Semiramide Team2 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDi Pilla L. Damiano 201,1096321-10593,53Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 197,7759321,5-10597,43New Ragelift Treviso4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLupas George 192,9777287,5-8382,23Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 192,8279214,5-5956,73Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,3734285-8382,9Tudor Bompa Prato7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoChessa Niccolò 190,1404240-6665,29Semiramide Team8 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCosseddu Francesco 188,9069282,5-8382,75Semiramide Team9 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 188,4804260-7473,2Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 186,6872305-10598,6Barbarian's Parma11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 186,1791235-6665,29Cocoon Ferrara12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 185,6076328120129,64Barbarian's Parma13 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPuddu Pierangelo 185,2232257,5-7474Semiramide Team14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 184,2275305-105101,95Barbarian's Parma15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,3260270-8380,7Barbarian's Parma16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 180,8724265-8380,03Bologna Powerlifting17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 176,7697202,5-5958,51Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 176,3869260-8380,81Athletic Center Cigole19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,3672245-7473,92Functional Training20 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 173,2647272,5-9390,72Iron Fist Torino21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMalegori Roberto 173,0686232,5-7470,62Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 171,4940297,5-120118,66Lazio Powerlifting23 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 171,4937295-120114,79Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 170,6746250-8380Barbarian's Parma25 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 169,8946232,5-7472,4Body Planet Trento26 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 167,3486275-105100,02Body Planet Trento27 Master 2
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Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 166,3198252,5-9384,92Lions Powerlifting28 Senior
Assoluti StaccoStraccamore Maurizio 166,2791275,5-105102,16Se At Pe Roma 29 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoRazzauti Lorenzo 164,6075245-8382,1Lions Powerlifting30 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCapovilla Andrea 162,7010265-10597,88New Ragelift Treviso31 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCugini Lorenzo 162,1489235-8378,68Forma Club Monza32 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFalvo Enzo 161,9118270-105103,96New Ragelift Treviso33 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 160,2633182,5-5958,14Forma Club Monza34 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoChiriaco Adamo 159,6802230-8377,94Friuli P L Udine35 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Davide 158,5224210-7469,34Forma Club Monza36 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDe Marco Giuseppe 158,1710217,5-7472,88Se At Pe Roma37 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 158,1666250-9391,64Powerlifting Genova38 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 157,2623232,5-8381,2Bologna Powerlifting39 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDegiampietro Michele 157,2522240-9385,72Toplifters Milano40 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 156,4952270-120116,09Forma Club Monza41 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,8960250-10594,48Cocoon Ferrara42 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 155,0681250-10595,6Forma Club Monza43 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,0936200-7467,56Friuli Pl Udine44 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 153,9170237,5-9387,45Lazio Powerlifting45 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 153,7583220-8377,16Barbarian's Parma46 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAloisi Andrea 153,3487220-8377,47Se At Pe Roma47 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 153,0203235-9386,69Forma Club Monza48 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSpadoni Simone 149,7698235-9390,3Nirvana Club Senigallia49 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 149,2036232,5-9389,09Forma Club Monza50 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoZanetti Sergio 145,0135200-7473,18Body Planet Trento51 Master 4
Assoluti StaccoDal Pane Francesco 145,0050225-9388,37Body Planet Trento52 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDe Carli Carlo 144,4507220-9385,4Body Planet Trento53 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 144,0299215-8382,5Lions Powerlifting54 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoCalabretto Simone 143,5903220-9386,32Rage Lift Venetovikings55 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 141,4826217,5-9386,85Nirvana Club Senigallia56 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMalaspina Alessandro 141,4258205-8378,7Athletic Center Cigole57 Senior
Assoluti StaccoD'alessandro Claudio 141,0916220-9389,2Se At Pe Roma58 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMazzilli Luca 140,3664200-8376,68Iron Fist Torino59 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 139,5546220-9391,15Forma Club Monza60 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArtuso Alessandro 138,2001235-120110,25New Ragelift Treviso61 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLeporati Lorenzo 136,6692200-8379,88Powerlifting Genova62 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBigliardi Marco 135,6664185-7472,05Barbarian's Parma63 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 135,2602180-7469,75Iron Fist Torino64 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Roberto 134,8425225-105104,14Iron Fist Torino65 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCinelli Luca 132,2365217,5-105100,25New Ragelift Caerano Tv66 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 131,5439202,5-9387,07Bologna Powerlifting67 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 131,0673210-10594,3Rage Lift Veneto68 Senior
Assoluti StaccoScirè Ronny 128,3504190-8381,37Forma Club Monza69 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 127,1010182,5-8377,57Athletic Center Cigole70 Senior
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 126,3418167,5-7469,41Barbarian's Parma71 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoCeglia Carlo 124,9726220120127Friuli P L Udine72 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMercatali Fabio 124,5077180-8378,38Cocoon Ferrara73 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMarini Nicola 118,3324190-10594,74Rage Lift Veneto74 Junior
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-59
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 192,8279214,556,73Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 176,7697202,558,51Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 160,2633182,558,14Forma Club Monza3 Master 3

-66
Assoluti StaccoChessa Niccolò 190,140424065,29Semiramide Team1 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 186,179123565,29Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior

-74
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 188,480426073,2Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Assoluti Stacco Puddu Pierangelo 185,2232257,574Semiramide Team2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,367224573,92Functional Training3 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMalegori Roberto 173,0686232,570,62Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 169,8946232,572,4Body Planet Trento5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDe Marco Giuseppe 158,1710217,572,88Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Davide 158,522421069,34Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,093620067,56Friuli Pl Udine8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZanetti Sergio 145,013520073,18Body Planet Trento9 Master 4
Assoluti StaccoBigliardi Marco 135,666418572,05Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 135,260218069,75Iron Fist Torino11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 126,3418167,569,41Barbarian's Parma12 Subjunior

-83
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 211,521831682,61Semiramide Team1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoLupas George 192,9777287,582,23Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,373428582,9Tudor Bompa Prato3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCosseddu Francesco 188,9069282,582,75Semiramide Team4 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,326027080,7Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 180,872426580,03Bologna Powerlifting6 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 176,386926080,81Athletic Center Cigole7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 170,674625080Barbarian's Parma8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRazzauti Lorenzo 164,607524582,1Lions Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCugini Lorenzo 162,148923578,68Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 157,2623232,581,2Bologna Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoChiriaco Adamo 159,680223077,94Friuli P L Udine12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 153,758322077,16Barbarian's Parma13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAloisi Andrea 153,348722077,47Se At Pe Roma14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 144,029921582,5Lions Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMalaspina Alessandro 141,425820578,7Athletic Center Cigole16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMazzilli Luca 140,366420076,68Iron Fist Torino17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLeporati Lorenzo 136,669220079,88Powerlifting Genova18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoScirè Ronny 128,350419081,37Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 127,1010182,577,57Athletic Center Cigole20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMercatali Fabio 124,507718078,38Cocoon Ferrara21 Junior

-93
Assoluti StaccoGhirardi Daniele 216,168934191,27Athletic Center Cigole1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 173,2647272,590,72Iron Fist Torino2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 166,3198252,584,92Lions Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 158,166625091,64Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDegiampietro Michele 157,252224085,72Toplifters Milano5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 153,9170237,587,45Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 153,020323586,69Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSpadoni Simone 149,769823590,3Nirvana Club Senigallia8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 149,2036232,589,09Forma Club Monza9 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoDal Pane Francesco 145,005022588,37Body Planet Trento10 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDe Carli Carlo 144,450722085,4Body Planet Trento11 Master 2
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Assoluti StaccoCalabretto Simone 143,590322086,32Rage Lift Venetovikings12 Junior
Assoluti StaccoD'alessandro Claudio 141,091622089,2Se At Pe Roma13 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 139,554622091,15Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 141,4826217,586,85Nirvana Club Senigallia15 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 131,5439202,587,07Bologna Powerlifting16 Senior

-105
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 197,7759321,597,43New Ragelift Treviso1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Pilla L. Damiano 201,109632193,53Se At Pe Roma 2 Senior
Assoluti Stacco Brunetti Amerigo 186,687230598,6Barbarian's Parma3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 184,2275305101,95Barbarian's Parma4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoStraccamore Maurizio 166,2791275,5102,16Se At Pe Roma5 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 167,3486275100,02Body Planet Trento6 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoFalvo Enzo 161,9118270103,96New Ragelift Treviso7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCapovilla Andrea 162,701026597,88New Ragelift Treviso8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,896025094,48Cocoon Ferrara9 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 155,068125095,6Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Roberto 134,8425225104,14Iron Fist Torino11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCinelli Luca 132,2365217,5100,25New Ragelift Caerano Tv12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 131,067321094,3Rage Lift Veneto13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarini Nicola 118,332419094,74Rage Lift Veneto14 Junior

-120
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 171,4940297,5118,66Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 171,4937295114,79Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 156,4952270116,09Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArtuso Alessandro 138,2001235110,25New Ragelift Treviso4 Senior

+120
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 185,6076328129,64Barbarian's Parma1 Junior
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Assoluti StaccoCeglia Carlo 124,9726220127Friuli P L Udine2 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 126,3418167,5-7469,41Barbarian's Parma1

Junior
Assoluti StaccoLupas George 192,9777287,5-8382,23Barbarian's Parma1
Assoluti StaccoChessa Niccolò 190,1404240-6665,29Semiramide Team2
Assoluti StaccoCosseddu Francesco 188,9069282,5-8382,75Semiramide Team3
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 185,6076328+120129,64Barbarian's Parma4
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 169,8946232,5-7472,4Body Planet Trento5
Assoluti StaccoCugini Lorenzo 162,1489235-8378,68Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Davide 158,5224210-7469,34Forma Club Monza7
Assoluti Stacco Rizzi Matteo 153,0203235-9386,69Forma Club Monza8
Assoluti StaccoCalabretto Simone 143,5903220-9386,32Rage Lift Venetovikings9
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 141,4826217,5-9386,85Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Assoluti StaccoMercatali Fabio 124,5077180-8378,38Cocoon Ferrara11
Assoluti StaccoMarini Nicola 118,3324190-10594,74Rage Lift Veneto12

Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Pilla L. Damiano 201,1096321-10593,53Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 197,7759321,5-10597,43New Ragelift Treviso2
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 192,8279214,5-5956,73Toplifters Milano3
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,3734285-8382,9Tudor Bompa Prato4
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 188,4804260-7473,2Barbarian's Parma5
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 186,6872305-10598,6Barbarian's Parma6
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 186,1791235-6665,29Cocoon Ferrara7
Assoluti StaccoPuddu Pierangelo 185,2232257,5-7474Semiramide Team8
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 184,2275305-105101,95Barbarian's Parma9
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,3260270-8380,7Barbarian's Parma10
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 180,8724265-8380,03Bologna Powerlifting11
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Assoluti StaccoEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 176,7697202,5-5958,51Lazio Powerlifting12
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 176,3869260-8380,81Athletic Center Cigole13
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 173,2647272,5-9390,72Iron Fist Torino14
Assoluti StaccoMalegori Roberto 173,0686232,5-7470,62Forma Club Monza15
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 171,4940297,5-120118,66Lazio Powerlifting16
Assoluti StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 171,4937295-120114,79Forma Club Monza17
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 170,6746250-8380Barbarian's Parma18
Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 166,3198252,5-9384,92Lions Powerlifting19
Assoluti StaccoRazzauti Lorenzo 164,6075245-8382,1Lions Powerlifting20
Assoluti StaccoCapovilla Andrea 162,7010265-10597,88New Ragelift Treviso21
Assoluti StaccoFalvo Enzo 161,9118270-105103,96New Ragelift Treviso22
Assoluti StaccoChiriaco Adamo 159,6802230-8377,94Friuli P L Udine23
Assoluti StaccoDe Marco Giuseppe 158,1710217,5-7472,88Se At Pe Roma24
Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 158,1666250-9391,64Powerlifting Genova25
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 157,2623232,5-8381,2Bologna Powerlifting26
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 156,4952270-120116,09Forma Club Monza27
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 155,0681250-10595,6Forma Club Monza28
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,0936200-7467,56Friuli Pl Udine29
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 153,7583220-8377,16Barbarian's Parma30
Assoluti StaccoAloisi Andrea 153,3487220-8377,47Se At Pe Roma31
Assoluti StaccoSpadoni Simone 149,7698235-9390,3Nirvana Club Senigallia32
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 144,0299215-8382,5Lions Powerlifting33
Assoluti StaccoMalaspina Alessandro 141,4258205-8378,7Athletic Center Cigole34
Assoluti StaccoMazzilli Luca 140,3664200-8376,68Iron Fist Torino35
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 139,5546220-9391,15Forma Club Monza36
Assoluti StaccoArtuso Alessandro 138,2001235-120110,25New Ragelift Treviso37
Assoluti StaccoLeporati Lorenzo 136,6692200-8379,88Powerlifting Genova38
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Assoluti StaccoBigliardi Marco 135,6664185-7472,05Barbarian's Parma39
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 135,2602180-7469,75Iron Fist Torino40
Assoluti StaccoRossi Roberto 134,8425225-105104,14Iron Fist Torino41
Assoluti StaccoCinelli Luca 132,2365217,5-105100,25New Ragelift Caerano Tv42
Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 131,5439202,5-9387,07Bologna Powerlifting43
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 131,0673210-10594,3Rage Lift Veneto44
Assoluti StaccoScirè Ronny 128,3504190-8381,37Forma Club Monza45
Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 127,1010182,5-8377,57Athletic Center Cigole46
Assoluti StaccoCeglia Carlo 124,9726220+120127Friuli P L Udine47

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGhirardi Daniele 216,1689341-9391,27Athletic Center Cigole1
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 211,5218316-8382,61Semiramide Team2
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,3672245-7473,92Functional Training3
Assoluti StaccoDegiampietro Michele 157,2522240-9385,72Toplifters Milano4
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,8960250-10594,48Cocoon Ferrara5
Assoluti StaccoDal Pane Francesco 145,0050225-9388,37Body Planet Trento6
Assoluti StaccoD'alessandro Claudio 141,0916220-9389,2Se At Pe Roma7

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 167,3486275-105100,02Body Planet Trento1
Assoluti StaccoStraccamore Maurizio 166,2791275,5-105102,16Se At Pe Roma2
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 149,2036232,5-9389,09Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoDe Carli Carlo 144,4507220-9385,4Body Planet Trento4

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 160,2633182,5-5958,14Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 153,9170237,5-9387,45Lazio Powerlifting2

Master 4
Assoluti StaccoZanetti Sergio 145,0135200-7473,18Body Planet Trento1


